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Drawer unit 45/56-1, 5x3.94
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Centrally locked high quality steel drawer units for storage of tools and small
components.

Includes drawers, pcs x height inches 5x3.94
Product code 60649101
Drawer opening 100 %
Drawer max load Ibs 132

Width inches 17.72



Depth inches

Height inches

Package width inches

Package depth inches

Package height inches

Package weight Ibs

Drawer unit frame

ESD

RAL code

Color name

Warranty years

Frame material

Other

20.47

22.05

19.29

23.23

27.56

95

Standard

Yes

RAL7035

Light grey

10

Epoxy powder-coated steel

Internal drawer dimensions 380 x 500 x90/190/290



