TRESTON

Drawer unit 45/56-1, 5x3.94



Centrally locked high quality steel drawer units for storage of tools and small components.

Includes drawers, pcs x height inches	5x3.94
Product code	60649101
Drawer opening	100 %
Drawer max load lbs	132
Width inches	17.72

Depth inches	20.47
Height inches	22.05
Package width inches	19.29
Package depth inches	23.23
Package height inches	27.56
Package weight lbs	95
Drawer unit frame	Standard
ESD	Yes
RAL code	RAL7035
Color name	Light grey
Warranty years	10
Frame material	Epoxy powder-coated steel
Other	Internal drawer dimensions 380 x 500 x90/190/290